
SX Franciacorta SX 250 - Free Practice

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 200 ZONTA F. - Honda 58.629
Best Lap

1 1:09.667 16:52:26.412

2 1:04.899 16:53:31.311

3 1:01.286 16:54:32.597

4 1:01.152 16:55:33.749

5 59.974 16:56:33.723

6 1:07.085 16:57:40.808

7 58.629 16:58:39.437

8 1:08.426 16:59:47.863

 Po. 2 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. - Honda + 01.708
Diff. First

1 1:07.413 16:52:21.945

2 1:35.633 16:53:57.578

3 1:08.451 16:55:06.029

4 1:03.912 16:56:09.941

5 1:01.864 16:57:11.805

6 1:01.588 16:58:13.393

7 1:00.337 16:59:13.730

 Po. 3 - # 199 CATTANI K. - Suzuki + 03.259
Diff. First

1 1:10.559 16:52:25.916

2 1:09.383 16:53:35.299

3 1:11.928 16:54:47.227

4 1:05.963 16:55:53.190

5 1:02.984 16:56:56.174

6 1:01.888 16:57:58.062

7 1:21.245 16:59:19.307

 Po. 4 - # 902 ZUGNO E. - Kawasaki + 05.495
Diff. First

1 1:27.147 16:52:56.284

2 1:19.302 16:54:15.586

3 1:05.577 16:55:21.163

4 1:06.623 16:56:27.786

5 1:05.893 16:57:33.679

6 1:17.010 16:58:50.689

7 1:04.124 16:59:54.813

 Po. 5 - # 7 PAOLUCCI S. - Honda + 06.094
Diff. First

1 1:15.505 16:52:33.397

2 1:40.702 16:54:14.099

3 1:06.014 16:55:20.113

4 1:12.704 16:56:32.817

5 1:04.723 16:57:37.540

6 1:23.131 16:59:00.671

 Po. 6 - # 991 BURCH S. - Honda + 07.078
Diff. First

1 1:25.694 16:52:53.288

2 1:18.275 16:54:11.563

3 1:17.034 16:55:28.597

4 1:06.304 16:56:34.901

5 1:12.212 16:57:47.113

6 1:05.707 16:58:52.820

7 1:25.353 17:00:18.173

 Po. 7 - # 72 SANTANDREA L. - Suzuki + 07.478
Diff. First

1 1:27.124 16:52:46.281

2 1:16.526 16:54:02.807

3 1:10.603 16:55:13.410

4 1:07.669 16:56:21.079

5 1:15.877 16:57:36.956

6 1:06.107 16:58:43.063

7 1:09.516 16:59:52.579

 Po. 8 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - KTM + 07.581
Diff. First

1 1:20.142 16:52:42.114

2 1:11.414 16:53:53.528

3 1:06.790 16:55:00.318

4 1:09.150 16:56:09.468

5 1:15.614 16:57:25.082

6 1:06.603 16:58:31.685

7 1:06.210 16:59:37.895

 Po. 9 - # 906 CORTIJO Y. - Yamaha + 07.677
Diff. First

1 1:23.898 16:52:44.031

2 1:11.156 16:53:55.187

3 1:06.507 16:55:01.694

4 1:06.306 16:56:08.000

5 2:26.272 16:58:34.272

6 1:27.307 17:00:01.579

 Po. 10 - # 223 BRUNZIN L. - Yamaha + 08.464
Diff. First

1 1:26.280 16:52:50.761

2 1:11.196 16:54:01.957

3 1:07.093 16:55:09.050

4 1:25.097 16:56:34.147

5 1:31.484 16:58:05.631

 Po. 11 - # 89 BERTO T. - Yamaha + 09.548
Diff. First

1 1:13.794 16:52:29.621

2 1:08.537 16:53:38.158

3 1:08.177 16:54:46.335

4 1:12.410 16:55:58.745

5 1:10.054 16:57:08.799

6 1:08.275 16:58:17.074

 Po. 12 - # 430 CARDONI A. - Kawasaki + 12.880
Diff. First

1 1:18.255 16:52:39.688

2 1:12.199 16:53:51.887

3 1:11.509 16:55:03.396

4 1:12.653 16:56:16.049

5 1:16.435 16:57:32.484

6 1:21.352 16:58:53.836

7 1:19.651 17:00:13.487

Fastest lap: 58.629 
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 Po. 13 - # 291 GENTOSO D. - Suzuki + 13.376
Diff. First

1 1:15.509 16:52:35.954

2 1:20.234 16:53:56.188

3 1:12.005 16:55:08.193

4 1:12.127 16:56:20.320

5 1:12.631 16:57:32.951

6 1:15.398 16:58:48.349

7 1:17.011 17:00:05.360

 Po. 14 - # 32 ANDREIS A. - Husqvarna + 14.030
Diff. First

1 1:17.536 16:52:38.828

2 1:12.659 16:53:51.487

 Po. 15 - # 12 CRISTALLI A. - Honda + 21.912
Diff. First

1 1:21.495 16:52:47.331

2 1:20.541 16:54:07.872

3 1:22.376 16:55:30.248

4 1:26.954 16:56:57.202

5 1:31.375 16:58:28.577

6 1:27.669 16:59:56.246

Fastest lap: 58.629 
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